

Susumu CO., LTD.

14 Umamawashi-cho, Kamitoba, Minami-ku, Kyoto 601-8177 Japan

Phone: +81-75-671-7371 FAX: +81-75-671-7374

http://www.susumu.co.jp

DATE: 2022/4/1

## Red phosphorus, Certificate of Compliance

We, SUSUMU Co., Ltd., hereby certify that the product series listed below do not contain the following substances:

## Substance

1. Red phosphorus

SUSUMU's Product numbers (Series)

URG Series, SRG Series, RG Series, RGT Series, NRG Series, PRG Series, HRG Series, MRG Series, RGA Series, RR Series, RT Series, RM Series, RMA Series, KRL E Series (ERL Series), KRL D Series, PRL Series, RL Series, YJP Series, PCMB Series, PS Series, PAT Series, PXV Series, PZV Series, PCS Series, HPT Series, ATT Series, ATS Series

Signature Miroyoshi Mosomizo

Hiroyoshi Hosomizo

Manager of Quality Assurance Department Quality Assurance section

Susumu CO., LTD.

